

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO.1- 3 IN &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
CC 16957 / 2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/03 / 2 008 in LP A No. 2493/ 2001 of
The H I G H C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT C H A N D I G A R H)

B H A R A T S I N G H & O R S . Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F H A R Y A N A & O R S . Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SL P and office report))

Date: 01/05 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E C Y R I A C J O S E P H

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.
Ms. Charu Singhal, Adv.
for M / S Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be adjourned till after the summer vacation.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master